
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

2 Preconstruction 124 days Tue 6/22/21 Thu 12/16/21

3 MOBILIZATION 10 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/13/21

4 North Parcel Car Chargers 124 days Tue 6/22/21 Thu 12/16/21

19 Pear - South Parcel 696 days Mon 8/2/21 Mon 5/13/24

20 Pre-Demo South Parcel 22 days Mon 8/2/21 Tue 8/31/21

39 South Parcel Demolition and Grading 45 days Wed 9/1/21 Wed 11/3/21

51 Public Street Improvements 591 days Thu 10/14/21 Wed 2/28/24

52 Pear Ave 579 days Mon 11/1/21 Wed 2/28/24

76 La Avenida 413 days Mon 11/1/21 Tue 6/27/23

94 Inigo Way 445 days Thu 12/2/21 Mon 9/11/23

101 Space Park Way 434 days Thu 12/16/21 Fri 9/8/23

136 Temp Construction Power 56 days Thu 10/14/21 Fri 1/7/22

142 Onsite Utilities 88 days Thu 10/28/21 Thu 3/10/22

173 South Parking Garage 418 days Mon 11/1/21 Wed 7/5/23

2718 Key Dates 716 days Mon 8/2/21 Tue 6/11/24

2719 Preliminary Demo / Heritage Tree Move 0 days Mon 8/2/21 Mon 8/2/21

2720 Google Start New Parking Plan / Pear South Demo Start 0 days Wed 9/1/21 Wed 9/1/21

2721 Map Recording 0 days Wed 10/27/21 Wed 10/27/21

2722 Encroachment/Off-On-Site Permit Received 1 day Thu 10/28/21 Thu 10/28/21

2723 Garage Permit 1 day Fri 10/29/21 Fri 10/29/21
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